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slaughter cows 33.0fW7.50,
few 38.25, cutters 31.0fW5.57,
canners & low cutters 26.00-
32.50, shells down to 22.00. A
few choice slaughter
bullocks 43.00-47.50, Good
39.7546.00, Standard 37.00-
41.00, Utility none. Yield
Grade No. 1 1000-2200 lbs.
slaughter bulls 40.5045.25,
few 46.25, Yield Grade No. 2
900-1600 lbs. 36.0042.00.

FEEDER CATTLE:
Choice 400-800 lbs. steers
43.00-51.00, Good and choice
300-750 lbs. 35.0043.00, Good
and choice 400-700 lbs.
heifers 34.0041.50,. Good and
choice 400-650 lbs. bulls38.00-
45.50.

CALVES 4624. Compared
with 4520 head last week,
5236 a year ago. Vealers
uneven, mostly $2-3 lower. A
few Prime vealers 75.00
82.50, choice 63.00-77.00, good
55.00*68.00, Standard & Gd.
110-130 lbs. 46.00*59.00,90-110
lbs. 40.0054.00, Standard 70
90lbs. 35.0048.00, few Utility
50-110lbs. 20.0040.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi.
bulls 90120 lbs. 45.0065.00,
Hoi heifers 85-115 lbs. 42.00
64.00.

HOGS 8753. Compared

with 7536 last week and 7857
a year ago. Barrows and
gilts highly uneven, ex-
tremes 50 cents higher to 50
cents lower. US No. 1-2 200-
240 lbs. barrows and gilts
49.(XW1.25, No. 1-3 200-250
lbs. 48.0049.50. No. 2-3 200-
240 lbs. 47.0048.00, few No. 2-
4 270325 lbs. 41.0046.00, few
No. 13 140-190 lbs. 37.00-
43.00. SOWS steady to $1
higher. US No. 13 300-575
lbs. sows 38.0042.00, No. 23
300-650 lbs. 35.00-39.00.
BOARS 27.0033.00.

FEEDER PIGS 517.
Compared with 1205 head
last week and 1405 a year
ago. Mostly $l-5 lower per
head. US No. 13 20-35 lbs.
feeder pigs 15.0031.00 per
head, No. 1335-50 lbs. 30.00-
44.50, few No. 13 5035 lbs.
37.0fW6.00.

SHEEP 3010. Compared
with 726 head last week and
598 a year ago. Wooled
slaughter lambs $1 to 3
higher. Bulk of supply of
spring slaughter sold to
Easter trade. SSL choice 20
40 lbs. 100.00145.00 4060 lbs.
80.00115.00; 6090 lb. 65.00
85.00. WSL choice 4060 lbs.
80.00115.00. Slaughter ewes
8.0028.00. 60110 lbs. 58.00
75.00; good 60100 lb. 45.00
66.00. Graded feeder pigs -

HAUSFELD
DeVilbiss-COMPRESSORS

We Service All Makes Of
★ AIR COMPRESSORS
★ AIR LINE EQUIPMENT
★ ROTO-TEC MEDAL SPRAY
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SALES & SERVICE

STAUFFERS
MACHINE SHOP

RD 3 Ephrata, PA
Phone (717) 738-1516

'A Mile South ofRt. 322 on
Pleasant Valley Rd., Ephrata Exit New Rt. 222

No carryover!
Denver+ Lasso

herbicides
Applied anytime after planting until

3-inch com/2-leof weeds
Now you can apply the Danvel-
Lassotonk mix from immedi-
ately afterplanting through early
post . . when corn is no more
than three inches toll and/or
weeds/grosses reach the two-
leaf stage.

For excellent control of brood-
leof weeds ond grosses WITH-
OUT carryover to soybeans
Banvel + Lasso works os long
os you need it But not next year

when you don't l
No incorporation' Chemical

barrier in top layer of soil kills
weeds as they germinate
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2477 head, compared to 1153
head last week and 2329 a
year ago. All sales per
hundred weight. Prices
steadyto $5 higher.

1-2 2540 lb. 109-121, few
124; 40-50 lb. 95-111; 50-70 lb.
77-100.

23 3040 lb. 90-110; 4030 lb.
78-101.

Belleville
Auction
Belleville, Pa.
March 15,1978

CATTLE 255. Compared
with last Wednesday’s
market, slaughter cows 25
cents to mostly $1.50 lower.
One Good slaughter steer at
42.50, few Standard 37.85-
39.50, Couple Choice
slaughter heifers 41.25 and
42.00, few Standard 35.00-
39.10. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 32.75-35.60,
couple to 36.60, cutters 31.00-
34.50, Canner & Low Cutter
27.00-30.75, Shells down to
23.75. Couple Good slaughter
bullocks 39.75-40.00. Yield
Grade §1 1000-1900 lbs.
slaughter bulls 36.85-42.25,
one at 45.25.

CALVES 192. Vealers $2 to
$4 lower. Choice vealers
65.00-76.50, Good 53.0044.00,
few Standard & Good 110-130
lbs. 50.0055.00, 90110 lbs.
39.0046.00, Standard 7085
lbs. 33.0038.50.Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90110 lbs.
45.0063.50.

HOGS 327. Barrows & gilts
50 cents to $1.50 lower. US
No. 1-2 200230 lbs. barrows&

gilts 48.6050.00, No. 1-3 200
240 lbs. 47.0048.35, No. 2-3
210270 lbs. 47.0047.75, No. 1-

215-257-5136

LEISERS, INC.
3608 Nazareth Pike

Bethlehem, PA
215-691-3070

MAIDENGREEK
FARM SUPPLYpennfjdd corporation

717-299-2561 Blandon, PA
215-926-3851

Livestock market and auction news

Leesport
Auction
Leesport, Pa.
March 15,1978

Rt. 16West,
Greencastle, PA
717-597-3138

3 160-185 lbs. 37.75-43.25. US
No. 1-3 300-575 lbs. sows
41.25-43.25. Boars 27.00-34.00.

FEEDER PIGS 209. US
No. 1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder pigs
25.00-35.00 per head, No. 1-3
35-50 lbs, 33.00-49,50, Utility
20-35 lbs. 14.00-25.00 per
head.

SHEEP 313. Choice 20-40
lbs. spring slaughter lambs
95.00-128.00, couple to 142.50,
45-65 lbs. 63.00-75.00; Choice
70-110 lbs. wooled slaughter
lambs 56.00-65.00, Good 70-
110 lbs. 45.00-57.00. Slaughter
ewes 12.00-35.00.

GOATS 50. 19.00-33.00 per
head.

CATTLE 358. Supply in-
cluded 76iieadfeeder cattle.
Compared with last Wed-
nesday’s market, slaughter
steers, steady, fully $1
higher. Slaughter cows
steady to $1.50- higher.
Choice 980-1300 lbs.
slaughter steers 46.0049.60,
Good 44.0047.50, Standard
38.2543.00, Choice 8601150
lbs. slaughter heifers 42.00
47.00, Good 38.0043.50.
Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 34,75-37.35,
few to 38.00, Cutters 33.00
35.00, few Canner & Low
Cutter 26,0032.50, Shells
down to 20.85. Few Good
slaughter bullocks 44.00
46.75. Few Good slaughter
bullocks 44.0046.75. Yield
Grade #1 12601750 lbs.
slaughter bulls 42.0045.75.
Choice 500800 lbs. feeder
steers 43.5049.00; few Good

& Choice.4so-550 lbs. feeder
heifers36^00-38.50.
’ CALVES207. Vealers $1 to
$3 lower.Few Prime vealers
75.00- few Choice 60.00-
69.00, Good 55.00-67.00,
Standard & Good 110*130lbs.
47.00- 90-110 lbs. 44.00-
46.00, Standard 70-90 lbs.
35.00- Utility 50-90 lbs.
20.00- Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90-120 lbs.
47.00- holstein heifers
100-120 lbs. 47.00-54.00.

HOGS 511. Barrows & gilts
$2.75 lower. US No. 1-2 200-
220 lbs. barrows & gilts 48.75-
49.25, one small lot 50.25, No.
1-3 190-250 lbs. 47.75-49.00,
No. 2-3 200-275 lbs. 46.10-
48.00, few No. 1-3180-185 lbs.

HIGH PRESSURE WASHING AND
DISINFECTING POULTRY HOUSES

TAKE TO WEFIELDS IN A 1310!

AND VEAL PENS.

• Also Availablein 4 Wheel Drive!

COME AND SEE THE
OTHERBLUE LINE!

ic 1R ciir JSSL KORMAN D. CLARKI. B. AE SALES FARM SUPPLY t cnv
Silverdale, PA « OUO

WENGER’S ING.AGROPHIIOS, INC.
RDI, Millerstown, PA

717-444-3232

S.Race St.
Myerstown, PA
717-866-2138

COLUMBIA
EQUIPMENT CO.

Bloomsburg, PA
717-784-7456

45.7546.85. US No. 1-3300-500
lbs. sows' 38.2540.50, few
50.50, few No. 2-3 390-575 lbs36.25-39ib£ Few Boars 29.75’
32.75.

FEEDER PIGS 177. ALL
PRICES CWT. US No. 1-3 30-
50 lbs. feeder pigs 75.00-91.00
few No. 1-3 55-65 lbs. 68.0k
70.00.

SHEEP 201. Choice 20-40
lbs. spring slaughter lambs
110.00-147.00, one lot 152.00
40-60 lbs. 90.00-117.50, few 8k
95 lbs. 65.00-77.00; Choice 8k
105 lbs. wooled slaughter
lambs 58.00-69.00, few Good
60-115 lbs. 40.00-55.00
Slaughter ewes 11.00-21.00.

GOATS 73, Kid Goats 15-30
lbs. 24.00-38.00 per head.

~1
!

WHITE WASHING
with

DAIRY WHITE
; -DRIESWHITEA -DOES NOT RUB OFF EASILY
I -NO WET FLOORS
£ -IS COMPATIBLE WITH DISINFECTANT ANDFLY SPRAYSA - WASHES OFF WINDOWS& PIPELINES EASILY.

\ ALSO BARN CLEANING SERVICE
! AVAILABLE WITH COMPRESSED AIR
1 To have your barn cleaned with air it will
I dean off dust, cob webs & lot of the old lime.
* This will keep your barn looking cleaner &

4 whiter longer.
f MAYNARD L. BEITZEL
i Witmer, PA 17585 717-392-7227
| If no answer callWillard Beitzel 717-656-9569
| Barn sprayingourbusiness, not a side-line.
I Spraying Since 1961

102 PTO
HORSEPOWER

Standard with 2 Spool
Valve Kit, IXLxIS 8-Ply
Front Tires, 18.4x38 6-Ply
(PAVT) Rear Tires.

*16,219
F.0.8. Tarboro, N.C

CUPPER
FARM EQUIP.

HoneyGrove, PA RDI, Alexandria. PA
717-734-3682 814-669-9015


